A HUBBELL LIGHTING, INC. COMPANY
1085 Johnson Drive • Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 • TOLL-FREE: 800-544-4848 • PHONE: 847-279-0627 • FAX: 847-279-0642
MHS SERIES
The MHS Series is a compact HID luminaire engineered
for outdoor floodlighting (available up to 400 watt) that
will blend easily into its surroundings. This fixture is ideal
for signage, landscaping, flag poles, and general area

• Ships complete with lamp
A B C D E
16.375" 18.5" 9.875" 6.125" 10.375
F G H I
12.0" 0.5" dia. 3.125" 0.875" dia.
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
B
C D
E
F
H
IG
Catalog # Yoke Catalog# Slipfitter Watts/Lamp
PULSE START
MHS-Y400P-468-1 MHS-S400P-468-1 400 PS ED37
MHS-Y320P-468-1 MHS-S320P-468-1 320 PS ED28
MHS-Y250P-468-1 MHS-S250P-468-1 250 PS ED28
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
MHS-Y400S-468-1 MHS-S400S-468-1 400 HPS E18
MHS-Y250S-468-1 MHS-S250S-468-1 250 HPS E18
MHS-Y150S-468-1 MHS-S150S-468-1 150 HPS ED28
MHS-Y100S-468-1 MHS-S100S-468-1 100 HPS ED28
NOTES: • All units are Quad Tap™ (120, 208, 240, 277 volt).
• Weight reference: Y400H 26 lbs., 11.8 KG; K400H 31 lbs, 13.9 KG.
• EPA 1.4 sq. ft.
A HUBBELL LIGHTING, INC. COMPANY